L Thread

D1
Thread
—

CODE

ND (IPS)

Thread

L Thread

D1

L1 L

10KIRFF3434NPT

3/4

3/4 NPT

0.62

1.48

2.08

1.77 | 3.14

10KIRFF11NPT

1

1 NPT

0.68

1.77

2.57

2.09 | 3.60

10KIRFF114114NPT

11/4

11/4 NPT

0.88

2.16

3.18

248 | 4.01

10KIRFF22NPT

2

2 NPT

0.72

3.08

4.41

3.30 | 6.18

L1

ITEM: DESC: FEMALE STRAIGHT ADAPTOR DRAWING N
€loPRESS KIREE NPT EP10004
C:\Vauiltrﬁ\TEeFr’T]I%\(l)Doiit.eg:’i;Corinna\TabeIIe\EIopress\POLLICI 1 1 O

AMERICAS
www.nupiamericas.com - info@nupiamericas.com

All dimensions have to be considered in inches with 5% tolerance if not otherwise mentioned

All right reserved - Drawing cannot be reproduced in anyway, failure todo so will entitle nupigeco to legal action. Information on this document are subject to change without notice



